

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 4 8 3 5 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgement and order dated 0 3 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 3 in R P No. 1 0 0 6 / 2 0 0 0
of The N A T I O N A L C O N S U M E R S D I S P U T E S R E D R E S S A L C O M M I S S I O N , N E W
D E L H I)

G.D.A.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

K R I S H N A K U M A R J I

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 1 4 / 0 3 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E Dr. J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T
HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E P. S A T H A S I V A M

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay Hans a r i a , Sr.Adv.
Ms. Reena Singh,Adv.
Mr. Amit Pr a tap,Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudarsh Menon,Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

No merits.

The special leave petition is dismissed.

We direct that on the same terms, as were fixed by the
forums below, an alternative plot would be given within a period of
two months. Learned counsel for the respondent states that he is
interested for allotment of a plot and would not press for any
interest.

(Neena Verm a)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master